


€ 2,50

€ 2,80

€ 2,80

€ 3,50

€ 3,80

€ 4,00

€ 0,50

€ 0,70

€ 0,00

Coffee

Espresso

Doppio

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Extra shot

Whipped cream

Plant based milk

Soya / Haver / Coconut / Almond (Free instead of milk)



€ 3,00

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 3,50

Tea

Tea

Selection of different Offblak, Pyramide, Clipper and Yogi teas

Chai latte

Happy ginger

Warm apple juice with a ginger shot (Ginger Jack)

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger tea

Hot chocolate

Dark / Milk / White (Callebaut)



€ 2,50

€ 3,20

€ 3,20

€ 3,00

€ 2,50

€ 2,60

€ 4,50

€ 6,00

Cold

Water

Still / Sparkling

Ritchie

Cola / Cola zero / Lemon / Orange

Almdudler

Sanpellegrino

Blood orange / Lemon

Schweppes

Agrum / Ginger ale / Virgin mojito

Apple Juice (small €1,80)

Organic

Wine per glass (only with food, sorry!)

Rood / Wit

Prosecco per glass (only with food, sorry!)



€ 5,00

€ 3,00

€ 3,00

Sweet

Cake

Muffin

(Vegan)

Cookie

Chocolate chip (Dark / White)



€ 9,00

€ 11,00

€ 9,00

€ 2,00

€ 1,00

€ 7,00

Breakfast

Breakfast croque

with egg, cheese, mushrooms, and herb mayonnaise

American pancakes

with banana, blueberry coulis and maple syrup

Small breakfast

with boiled egg, hummus, bread, croissant, cheese, jam, butter, 1 hot drink and

orange juice

Croissant

with butter

+ cheese / jam

Greek yoghurt

with fresh fruit (Gluten free)



€ 6,00

€ 14,00

€ 13,00

€ 12,00

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

Lunch

Soup of the day

with bread and butter

Roquefort toast

with grilled pears, walnuts and beetroot

Goats cheese toast

with apple, nuts, balsamic-crème and rocket

Wrap

with hummus and grilled vegetables (Vegan)

Mushroom and spinach quesadilla

with mushrooms, spinach and cheese - served with guacamole and tomato

salsa

Grilled vegetables quesadilla

with grilled vegetables and cheese - served with guacamole and tomato salsa




