

Coffee

Espresso	€ 2,50
Doppio	€ 2,80
Americane	€ 2,80
Americano	₩ 25,00
Cappuccino	€ 3,50
Latte	€ 3,80
Flat white	€ 4,00
Extra shot	€ 0,50
	,
TMI himsed encome	A 0 70
Whipped cream	€ 0,70
Plant based milk	€ 0,00
Soya / Haver / Coconut / Almond (Free instead of milk)	

Tea

Tea	€ 3,00
Selection of different Offblak, Pyramide, Clipper and Yogi teas	
Chai latte	€ 3,50
Happy ginger	€ 3,50
Warm apple juice with a ginger shot (Ginger Jack)	
Fresh mint tea	€ 4,00
Fresh ginger tea	€ 4,00
Hot chocolate	€ 3,50
Dark / Milk / White (Callebaut)	

Cold

Water	€ 2,50
Still/Sparkling	
Ritchie	€ 3,20
Cola / Cola zero / Lemon / Orange	
Almdudler	€ 3,20
Sanpellegrino	€ 3,00
Blood orange / Lemon	
Schweppes	€ 2,50
Agrum / Ginger ale / Virgin mojito	
Apple Juice (small €1,80)	€ 2,60
Organic	
Wine per glass (only with food, sorry!)	€ 4,50
Rood / Wit	
Prosecco per glass (only with food, sorry!)	€ 6,00

Sweet

Cake	€ 5,00
N. J	0.7.00
Muffin	€ 3,00
(Vegan)	
Cookie	€ 3,00
Chocolate chip (Dark / White)	

Breakfast

Breakfast croque	€ 9,00
with egg, cheese, mushrooms, and herb mayonnaise	
American pancakes	€ 11,00
with banana, blueberry coulis and maple syrup	
Small breakfast	€ 9,00
with boiled egg, hummus, bread, croissant, cheese, jam, butter, l hot orange juice	drink and
Croissant	€ 2,00
with butter	
+ cheese / jam	€ 1,00
Greek yoghurt	€7,00
with fresh fruit (Gluten free)	

Lunch

Soup of the day	€ 6,00
with bread and butter	
Roquefort toast	€ 14,00
with grilled pears, walnuts and beetroot	
Goats cheese toast	€ 13,00
with apple, nuts, balsamic-crème and rocket	
Wrap	€ 12,00
with hummus and grilled vegetables (Vegan)	
Mushroom and spinach quesadilla	€ 14,00
with mushrooms, spinach and cheese - served with guacamole and to salsa	omato
Grilled vegetables quesadilla	€ 14,00
with grilled vegetables and cheese - served with guacamole and tome	ato salsa